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Mississauga (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Har desty
Crescent

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 3 6:00pm ET

Lot

0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391

Title

JVC Stereo - A

Art-A

Tables- B

Fishing - A

Coffee Maker - A
Canning - B

Serving Ware - A
Electroplated Serving Ware - A
Silverplate - A

Chafing Dishes - A
Serving Ware - A
Plattersand More - A
Musical Globes- A
Christmas - B
Christmas - B

Bridal Decor - A
Thanksgiving Decor - A
Artificia Decor - B
Artificial Decor - B
Candle Decor - B
Camping - B

Camping - B

Tree Topper, Two Dolls- A
Jewellery and More- A
Vintage Costume Jewellery - A
Amber - A

Brooches- A
Bracelets- A
Necklaces- A

Watches - A

Pet Swesaters- A

Cross Pens - A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 10 9:30pm ET

Lot

0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423

Title

Special Edition Barbie - A
Special Edition Barbie - A
Decor - A

Cabbage Patch Dall - A
Vases- B

Decor - A

Vintage - B

Decor - B

Decor - B

Asian Collectibles

Decor - A

Easter & Bunnykins- B
Party Decor and More - B
Crystal and Glass- B
Camera- B

Slides and Photo Developing - B
Electrical and Plumbing - B
Tools- B

Women's Clothing - A
Formal Wear - A

Flower Girl Dress- A
Scarves and Purses - A
Vintage Hats - A
Christmas - B

Christmas - B

Christmas - B

Treadmill and More - B
Electronics- A

Wizard of Oz - A
Printsand More- A
Books- A

Bill Clinton CD's- A
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Lot Title

0424 Games- A

0425 Cushions- A

0426 Designer Shoes- A

0427 ScubaVest - A

0428 Snowboard and Boots - A
0429 Skisand Skates- A

0430 CD'sand Rack - A

0431 Albums33 1/3RPM - A
0432 Albums33 1/3RPM - A
0433 Albums33 1/3RPM - A
0434 Albums33 1/3RPM - A
0435 TV/VHS Player and Tapes - A
0436 VHSPlayer and Tapes- A
0437 VHSTapes- A

0438 VHSTapes- A

0439 Incorporation Stamps - A
0440 Baseball and Hockey Cards- A
0441 Baseball Cards- A

0442 New Topps Cards- A

0443 New Topps Basehall - A
0444 New Topps Baseball - A
0445 Baseball Cards- A

0446 Baseball Cards- A

0447 Blue Jay Memorabilia- A
0448 Patchesand Box - A

0449 Beverage Fountain and More- A
0450 Dressmaking Form - A
0451 Women's Outerwear - A
0452 Speakers- B

0453 Chair and Holder - A

0454 Statue of Native Women - B
0455 Granite- B

0456 Iron Grate - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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